
DISTRIBUTION OF PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 
 

Name of Project: 
City of Walla Walla Sudbury Road Landfill 
Remedial Action 

 Bid Time: 2:00 p.m. Bid Opening Date:  
February 16, 

2016 

Project No: 30-11-012 Cost: $2.00  non-refundable  Bid Location: City Clerk, 15 North Third Ave, Walla Walla, WA 99362 

  
Pre-bid site visit @ 1:30 p.m. on Feb. 10, 2016 
City of Walla Walla, Sudbury Road Landfill, 414 Landfill Road, Walla 
Walla, WA 

SET 
NO. 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS 
PHONE 

FAX 
HOW 

SHIPPED 
CHECK 

NUMBER 
ADDENDUM 

NO. DATE BY 

1.  2/1/16 

File Copy 
J-U-B ENGINEERS, Inc. 
2810 W. Clearwater Ave., Ste. 201 
Kennewick, WA 99336 

P (509) 783-2144 
 

F (509) 736-0790 
 

  1 2-11-16 BBH 

2.  

2/1/16 Frank Nicholson 
City of Walla Walla 
55 Moore St 
Walla Walla, WA 99362-0216 
fnicholson@ci.walla-walla.wa.us  

P: 509 524-4510 
ext 4510 US Mail  

1 

2-11-16 

BBH 

3.  

2/1/16 Inland NW AGC/Abadan Reg. Plan Center 
603 E 2nd Ave 
Spokane, WA 99202 
planroom@abadanplancenter.com 

P:509 747-2964 
F: 509 744-3832 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

4.  

2/1/16 Builder's Exchange in Washington 
2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 
production@bxwa.com  

P: 425 258-1303 
F:425 259-3832 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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SET 
 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS PHONE 
 

HOW 
 

CHECK 
 

ADDENDUM 

5.  

2/1/16 CMD (formerly Reed Business Info) 
30 Technology Parkway S, Ste 100 
Norcross, GA 30092 
lan.ngwyen@cmdgroup.com  

P: 770 417-4000 
F: 678 680-0649 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

6.  

2/1/16 Contractor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
Brie@contractorplancenter.com  

P:503 650-0148 
F: 503 650-8273 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

7.  

2/1/16 CORA Inc 
Construction Online Resource Assoc. 
10002 Auraora Ave N #36   PMB3334 
Seattle, WA 98133 
admin@corabidinfo.com  

P: 206 420-3871 
F: 206 420-3958 US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

8.  

2/1/16 
 
Resent on 
2/9/16 
 

Dodge Data & Analytics 
Formerly McGraw Hill Plan Center 
200 SW Michigan St, Ste 100 A, Seattle, WA 98106 

256 W Riverside Ave 
Spokane, WA 99201 
april.hamilton@construction.com  

P 206-328-5615 
F:253-537-3597 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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DATE NAME AND ADDRESS PHONE 
 

HOW 
 

CHECK 
 

ADDENDUM 

9.  

2/1/16 Hermiston Plan Center 
1850 N 1st (Hwy 395) 
Hermiston, OR 97838 
office@hermistonplancenter.com  

P: 541-564-0420 
F: 541-564-0396 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

10.  

2/1/16 Idaho AGC Plan Center 
1649 W Shoreline Dr, Ste 100 
Boise, ID 83702 
kwatson@idahoagc.org  

P: 208-344-2531 
F: 208-343-5321 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

11.  

2/4/16 Lewiston-Clarkston Plan Center 
2117 12th Ave 
Lewiston, ID 83501 
lcplancenter@gmail.com  

P: 208-746-3591 
F: 208-746-5541 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

12.  

2/1/16 Salem Contractors Exchange 
2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, OR 97302 
lori@sceonline.org  

P: 503-362-1651 
F: 503-362-1651  

 
US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

13.  

2/1/16 Seattle Daily Journal Plan Center 
83 Columbia St, Ste 200 
Seattle, WA 98104 
plans@djc.com  

P: 206-622-7086 
F: 206-622-7086 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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HOW 
 

CHECK 
 

ADDENDUM 

14.  

2/1/16 Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 Havana St 
PO Box 2968 
Spokane, WA 99220 
projectinfo@plancenter.net  

P: 509-328-9600 
F: 509-328-7279 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

15.  

2/1/16 Tri-Cities Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

P: 509-582-7424 
F: 509-582-6815 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

16.  

2/1/16 Walla Walla Valley Plan Center 
PO Box 644 
Walla Walla, WA 99362 
mpotter@wwvchamber.com  

P: 509-629-1267 
F: 509-522-2038 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

17.  

2/1/16 Western Construction Resources 
2215 Midway Lane, Ste 208 
Bellingham, WA 98226 
info@wcrinc.com  

P: 360-738-0370 
F: 360-738-0371 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

18.  

2/1/16 Yakima Plan Center 
1212 N 16th Ave, Ste 2 
Yakima, WA 98902 
jacki@yakimaplancenter.com  

P: 509-457-4271 
F: 509-457-0775 

US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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HOW 
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19.  

2/1/16 Tyson Wright 
Herrera Inc 
2200 Sixth Ave, Ste 1100 
Seattle, WA 99223 
twright@herrerainc.com  

P: 206-787-8219 US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

20.  

2/1/16 Craig Schwyn 
Schwyn Environmental Services 
4621 South Custer Court 
Spokane, WA 99223 
craig@schwynenviro.com  

P:509- 448-3187  US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

21.  

2/1/16 Erik Korsmo 
CB&I Environ. and Infra. 
10725 SW Barbur Blvd, Ste 380 
Portland, OR 97219 
erik.korsmo@cbi.com  

P: 503-939-3688 US Mail  

1 2-11-16 BBH 

22.  

2/1/16 Ryan Konen 
Koncrete Industries 
PO Box 911 
Walla Walla, WA 99362 
ryan@koncreteindustries.com  

P:509-525-9143 
F:509.525.4031 

 
US mail cash 

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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23.  

2/1/16 Jeff Carlson 
Apollo, Inc. 
1133 W Columbia Drive 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
bids@apollo-gc.com  

P: 509-586-1104 
F: 509 586-9202 

US mail  # 462 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

24.  

2/1/16 Phil                
Glacier Environmental 
3415 121st St SW 
Lynnwood, WA 98087 
pstellflug@glacierenviro.com  

P: 425 355-2826 
F: 425 290-9186 

 
US mail  # 23548 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

25.  

2/2/16 Pam Hardiman 
HJPE, Inc. 
605 Foster Road 
Walla Walla, WA 99362 
pam@hjpe.com 

P:509-525-7203  
F:509-529-2382 

Fed Ex 
(their 
acct) 

 # 8683 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

26.  

2/2/16 Jennifer Rilatos 
Anderson Environmental Contracting 
705 Colorado St. 
Kelso, WA 98626 
jenniferr@aecllc.net  

P: 360-577-9194 
F:360-577-9198 

US mail cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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27.  

2/2/16 Julie 
West Company 
PO Box 519 
Airway Heights, WA 99001 
Bids@westcogc.com 

P:509-468-8535 
F:509-468-8378 
 

US mail  # 43223 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

28.  

2/2/16 Enerdyne Power Systems, Inc  
10600 Nations Ford Rd, Suite 150 
Charlotte, NC 28273  
Jenny.Floyd@landfillgroup.com  

P:704-844-8990  
F:704-844-8994 US mail cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

29.  

2/2/16 Rich Stager 
N A Degerstrom, Inc 
3303 N Sullivan Rd 
Spokane Valley, WA  99216 
RStager@nadinc.com  

P:509-928-3333 
F:509-927-2010 
 

US mail cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

30.  

2/3/16 Tracy 
North Central Construction, Inc.  
P.O. Box 850   
Moses Lake, WA  98837 
tracy@cwainc.us 

P:509- 765-5885  
F:509- 765-8052 US mail cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

31.  

2/3/16 Tony Svorinich 
SCS Field Services 
4730 Enterprise Way, Suite A 
Modesto, California 95356 
asvorinich@scsfieldservices.com  

P:209-545-8490   
Ext. 112 
F:209-545-8391 
 

Fed Ex 
their acct cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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32.  

2/3/16 Brian Andrews 
M.A. DeAtley Construction 
829 Evans Rd. 
Clarkston, WA. 99403 
brian@madcon.net  

P: 509-751-1580 
Ext.229 
F:509 -751-1922 
 

US Mail cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

33.  

2/3/16 Kent Soule 
EERG  
15333 NE 90th Street 
Redmond, WA 98052 
errgnw@errg.com  

P: 425 658-5026 
F: 425 658-5370 US Mail cash 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

34.  

2/3/16 John Whiteley 
Culbert Construction 
3905 E A Street 
Pasco, WA 99301 
john@culbertconstruction.com  

P: 509 544-0229 
F: 509 544-6655 Picked up cash 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

35.  

2/3/16 Scarsella Brothers 
PO Box 68697 
Seattle, WA 98168 
estimating@scarsellabros.com  

P: 253-872-7173 
F: 253-395-1209 US Mail cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

36.  

2/3/16 Dan Hawk 
Clearcreek Contractors 
3919 88th St NE 
Marysville, WA 98270 
danH@clearcreekcon.com  

P: 206 354-9515 
F: 360 659-9346 
 

Fed Ex 
2/4/16 

cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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37.  

2/4/16 Julie McKinney 
Northwest Linings 
21000 77th Ave South 
Kent, WA 98032 
juliem@northwestlinings.com 

P: 253-796-0012 
 
F: 253-872-6953 

Fed Ex 
2/4/16 

cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

38.  

2/4/16 Ben Johnson 
Envirocon 
6722 W Kennewick Ave, Ste A 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
bjohnson@envirocon.com   

P: 509-987-1771 
F: 509-987-1774 Picked up cash 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

39.  

2/5/16 Yani Vaivoda 
Crestline Construction 
3600 Crates Way, Ste 100 
The Dalles, OR 97058 
yani@crestlineconstruction.com  

P: 541-506-4000 
F:541-506-4001 

Fed Ex 
2/5/16 

cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

40.  

2/5/16 Alexander Matarazzo 
HDJ  
6115 Burden Blvd, Ste E 
Pasco, WA 99301 
matarazzoa@hdjdg.com  

P:509 547-5119 
F: 509 547-5129 
 

Picked up cash 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

41.  

2/8/16 Royse Hydroseeding &Excavating 
1644 Plaza Way #413 
Walla Walla, WA 99362 
john@roysehydroseeding.com  

P: 509-526-9369 
F: 509 529-5852 Picked up cash 

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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42.  

2/8/201
6 

Susie 
KRCI Construction 
125 SE McGee St 
East Wenatchee, WA 98802 
susie@krci.net 

P:509 884-5258 
F: 509884-3625 US Mail CC 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

43.  

2/8/16 Jason Miller 
Advantage Dirt Contractors 
671 South Main 
Kittitas, WA 98934 
jasonm@advantagedirt.com  

P: 509 933-4232 
F: 509 933-4234 US Mail cc 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

44.  

2/9/16 Chance Chacon 
Mark Heuett General Contractor, Inc. 
PO Box 488 
Clarkston, WA 99403 
chance@mhgcinc.com 

P: 509-243-7878 
F: 509 243-7844 Picked up cash 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

45.  

2/10/16 Jerry Reid 
Glacier Construction Services 
PO Box 827  
Mukilteo, WA  98275 
molereid@yahoo.com  

P: 503-929-7347 
F:  Picked up 

Cash 
 

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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46.  

2/11/16 Nick Wright 
Premier Excavation 
306 E. B Circle 
Pasco, WA 99301 
nickw@premexc.com  

P: 509 546-0144 
F:509 542-1596  Picked up cash 

1 2-11-16 BBH 

47.  

2/11/16 Rylan Hersey 
Tapani Inc. 
1904 SE 6th Pl 
Battleground, WA 98604 
rylanh@tapani.com  

P: 360 687-1148 
F: 360 687-7968 Fed Ex In the 

mail 

1 2-11-16 BBH 
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